Moving Coil  Actuators
CA Ser ies
The ability to do work and verify its accuracy at the same time.
2  www.smac-mca.com
Product Overview
CAL12
Stroke [mm]: 10
Force [N]: 1.5

rre
n
t [A
m
p
]
W
a
tts
W
e
ig
h
t [kg
]
CAL12-010-5 24 Ø12x121 10 1.5 1 0.01 1.5 36 0.08
CAL35-015-5 24 Ø35x149 15 12 7.2 0.065 1.7 41 0.52
CAL35-015-7 48 Ø35x149 15 17 9.1 0.065 2 82 0.52
CAL35-015-6 24 Ø35x209 15 24 7.2 0.090 3.4 82 0.75
CAL35-015-8 48 Ø35x209 15 34 9.1 0.090 4 163 0.75
CAL35-025-5 24 Ø35x169 25 8 6 0.075 1.7 41 0.65
CAL35-025-7 48 Ø35x169 25 11 6.8 0.075 2 82 0.65
CAL35-025-6 24 Ø35x229 25 16 6 0.108 3.4 82 0.874
CAL35-025-8 48 Ø35x229 25 22 6.8 0.108 4 163 0.874
CAL35-050-5 24 Ø35x253 50 4.5 4 0.093 1.7 41 0.849
CAL35-050-7 48 Ø35x253 50 6.5 4.5 0.093 2.2 82 0.849
CAL75-025-7 48 Ø75x270 25 107 37 0.354 3 145 5.1
(w/ base mount)
CAL75-050-7 48 Ø75x270 50 50 17 0.49 3 145 4.3
Encoder resolutions: 5µm standard. 1µm, 0.5µm and 0.1µm optional for most units.
Shaft ends: Male, Female, Blank and Custom
Return spring: Prevents the shaft from dropping during vertical operation when power is cut.
Vacuum: For pick and place applications.